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Tork Singlefold Hand Towel

Satisfy basic hand drying needs with the Universal Tork Singlefold Hand Towels that provide an economic
value for your money. These towels are suitable for the Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Dispenser for demanding
environments. It helps control consumption and helps promote good hygiene with its reliable one-at-a-time
dispensing.

e Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression

e Good value for money hand towel suitable for basic needs

e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ
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Tork Singlefold Hand Towel

Product & Delivery system
data Yo

H3

Folded Length
11.5cm

Unfolded width
22.5cm

VA

FSC
wwwisc.org
FSC* C003255

For Wiping
responle orssy

Compatible products

208140 553000 553008

Tork Singlefold Hand  Tork Singlefold Hand ~ Tork Singlefold Hand
Towel Dispenser

Towel Dispenser Towel Dispenser

Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540859843
Packaging material Banderole
Pieces 300
Gross weight 550.4 g
Height 130 mm
Length 115 mm
Width 225 mm
Net weight 54349
Volume 3.36 dm3
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For Wiping

Quality
Universal

Folded Width
22.5cm

Colour
White
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Tork Singlefold Mini

For Wiping

Ply
2

Unfolded length
23cm
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For Wiping

Tork Singlefold Mini

Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322540859850

Carton

4500 (15 CON)
8.7 kg

235 mm

595 mm

405 mm

8.2 kg

56.63 dm3

pallet
(PAL)

7322540859782

112500 (25 TRP)
218.22 kg
1336 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
203.77 kg

1.42 m3



